Budsjett 2024
NORSK POINTERKLUB

Driftsinntekter
Medlemskontigent
Avlskonferanse
Hovedprgven
Skogsfulgprgve
Annonseintekter og salg Arbok
Sponsorinntekter
Utbytte Gjensidige
Salgsinntekter
NM-lag, egenandel
Salg Pointereffekter
Kalender
Momskompensasjon
Distriktsinntekter
Sum inntekter

Driftskostnader

Arbok

Varekjpp Pointereffekter
Hovedprgven

NPK Kalender

NM-Skog
Skogsfuglprgve
Fuglehunden AS
Godtgjgrelser

FKF, medlemsavgift
Avskrivning tilhenger
Datautstyr

Revisjons og regnskapshonorarer
Kontorrekvisita (Res)
Datakostnad, Teamslgsning
Hjemmeside
Representantskapsmgte
Avlskonferanse
Avlisradet

Mgter, kurs, oppdatering etc.
Distriktskostnader

Porto

Mgteutgifter
Fellesutstillinga
Premier/Diplomer
Gullmerker

Camp / Villmark
Forsikringspremier

Bank og kortgebyrer
Vipps gebyr

Annen kostnad

NM-lag

NM Hgyfjell

Avsetning

Sum kostnader

Driftsresultat

Budsjett 2024 Regnskap 2022

530000
0

160 000
10000
30 000
0

1000
10000
0

30 000
55 000
70 000
500 000
1396 000

-90 000
-25 000
-160 000
-30 000
0

-10 000
-150 000
-30 000
-30 000
0

0

-14 000
-5 000
-4 000
-4 000
-120 000
-10 000
-45 000
-15 000
-500 000
-13 000
-8 000

0

-15 000
-10 000
-7 000
-9 000
-14 000
0

-10 000
-50 000
0

-18 000
-1 396 000

478 900
0

155 608
11456
26 680
0

924

13 160
0

26 270
54916
72413
504 489
1304977

-88 315
-33237
-161 280
0

0

-11 305
-143 728
-30 000
-20 500
0

0

-12 835
-4 820

0

-3308
-109 354
-2750
-37063

-477 080
-11722
-7 431
-976
-12 745
-16 689
-6 503
-8 812
-12 450
0

-2 832
-51 448
0

-1277 941

27 035

Budsjett 2023

490 000
0

160 000
10000
30 000
0

1000
10000
0

30 000
56 000
70 000
500 000
1357 000

-90 000
-25 000
-160 000
-30 000
0

-10 000
-145 000
-30 000
-21 000
0

-2 000
-14 000
-5 000
-4 000
-4 000
-130 000
0

-47 000
-20 000
-500 000
-14 000
-8 000

0

-15 000
0

-7 000
-9 000
-14 000
0

-3 000
-50 000
0

0

-1357 000



